
 
 
 
June 16, 2022 

UM 2225 – Investigation into Clean Energy Plans 

Workshop Schedule Announcement  
 
Dear UM 2225 Participants: 

Please hold the following dates and times for workshops in the Clean Energy Plan Investigation. Dates 

and times extend into October to remain prepared and adaptable to changing process needs. Staff is 

working on an overall process and schedule update that takes into account progress and learnings 

identified to date and will release that shortly. However, we want to make sure the dates for workshops 

are provided as soon as possible so participants can hold the time and flag scheduling issues. 

 

Please inform Staff as soon as possible about scheduling concerns. 

Staff is grateful for your flexibility, patience, and participation in this docket. 

 

Questions and comments can be directed to Caroline Moore at caroline.f.moore@puc.oregon.gov or 

(503)-480-9427. 

 

 

 

To receive meeting notices and agendas for this docket, send an email to puc.hearings@puc.oregon.gov, 

and ask to be added to the service list for Docket No. UM 2225. You will then receive emails with workshop 

details, when new documents have been added to the docket, or there is a change to the schedule.  

 

Date Topics 

Wednesday, May 20, 2022 Staff workshop on the Planning Framework - complete 

Thursday, June 2, 2022 Introduction to Community Benefits Methods Webinar - complete 

Wednesday, June 15, 2022 Introduction to Resiliency Planning Workshop - complete 

Wednesday, June 29, 2022 Roadmap Acknowledgement and Community Lens (Questionnaires) 

Monday, July 11, 2022 Engagement & Procedural Requirements 

Wednesday, July 27, 2022 Analytical Improvements 

Wednesday, August 10, 2022 Analytical Improvements and Engagement & Procedural Requirements 

Wednesday, August 24, 2022 TBA – informed by issue identification and refinement in prior workshops 

Wednesday, September 7, 2022 TBA – informed by issue identification and refinement in prior workshops 

Monday, September 19, 2022 TBA – informed by issue identification and refinement in prior workshops 

Thursday, September 29, 2022 TBA – informed by issue identification and refinement in prior workshops 

Tuesday, October 11, 2022 TBA – informed by issue identification and refinement in prior workshops 
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